
Company:            01

Department:    02 B.Ed

S.No. Student Name 01.10.2024 02.10.2024 03.10.2024 04.10.2024 05.10.2024 06.10.2024 07.10.2024
1 KALPANA SONI P National Holiday P P P WO P
2 MAHESH PARMAR P National Holiday P P P WO P
3 SHIVANI PARMAR P National Holiday P P P WO P
4 MAYANK SONI P National Holiday P P P WO P
5 KANHAIYA P National Holiday P P P WO P
6 DINESH P National Holiday P P P WO P
7 BULBUL PATIDAR P National Holiday P P P WO P

8 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY P National Holiday P P P WO P

9 SUGNA KANNOJE P National Holiday P P P WO P

10 VIDHYA MANDLOI P National Holiday P P P WO P

11 POOJA CHOUHAN P National Holiday P P P WO P
12 RADHIKA KARMA P National Holiday P P P WO P
13 SANJAY SHARMA P National Holiday P P P WO P
14 SAPNA BACHHANIYA P National Holiday P P P WO P
15 KANSINGH KANEL P National Holiday P P P WO P
16 PINTU KUMAR P National Holiday P P P WO P
17 MOHIT VERMA P National Holiday P P P WO P
18 NIBHA KUMARI P National Holiday P P P WO P
19 ADITYA SHARMA P National Holiday P P P WO P
20 SHUBHAM SHARMA P National Holiday P P P WO P
21 KIRAN P National Holiday P P P WO P
22 PRACHI P National Holiday P P P WO P
23 AADITYA SOLANKI P National Holiday P P P WO P

24 VIKAS KUMAR KOUSHAL P National Holiday P P P WO P

25 AKANKSHA THAKUR P National Holiday P P P WO P
26 SAKSHI SHARMA P National Holiday P P P WO P
27 MOHSIN PATHAN P National Holiday P P P WO P
28 RAHUL NAKUM P National Holiday P P P WO P
29 ABHINAV SINGH P National Holiday P P P WO P
30 PANKAJ PRAJAPATI P National Holiday P P P WO P
31 VARSHA SHARMA P National Holiday P P P WO P
32 MUKESH SOLANKI P National Holiday P P P WO P
33 NITESH P National Holiday P P P WO P
34 DIPIKA SONI P National Holiday P P P WO P
35 NITESH NAVRANG P National Holiday P P P WO P
36 SHRAVAN PARMAR P National Holiday P P P WO P
37 PINKI GIRWAL P National Holiday P P P WO P
38 JAHU DAMOR P National Holiday P P P WO P
39 NISHITA MALVIYA P National Holiday P P P WO P
40 KAVITA SISODIYA P National Holiday P P P WO P
41 SAPNA MUVEL P National Holiday P P P WO P
42 RANI P National Holiday P P P WO P
43 SHEETAL SHARMA P National Holiday P P P WO P
44 UMA GELOD P National Holiday P P P WO P

45
AYUSH MAYANK 
SRIVASTAV

P National Holiday P P P WO P

46 RANU SEN P National Holiday P P P WO P
47 ABHISHEK RATHORE P National Holiday P P P WO P
48 FAIJ MOHAMMAD P National Holiday P P P WO P
49 SALONI JOSHI P National Holiday P P P WO P
50 SAKSHI BHADOURIYA P National Holiday P P P WO P
51 MADHUSUDAN SONI P National Holiday P P P WO P
52 MADHURI MEENA P National Holiday P P P WO P
53 RUKAMANI P National Holiday P P P WO P
54 NIKITA MALVIYA P National Holiday P P P WO P
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55 ARUN CHANDRAVANSHI P National Holiday P P P WO P

56 ARTI P National Holiday P P P WO P
57 ABHISHEK MALVIYA P National Holiday P P P WO P
58 PRERNA RATHORE P National Holiday P P P WO P
59 PRIYANKA P National Holiday P P P WO P
60 SHIVANI SOLANKI P National Holiday P P P WO P
61 SIMRAN NAGAR P National Holiday P P P WO P

62
MAHENDRA SINGH 
GOYAL

P National Holiday P P P WO P

63 ARPIT BIJOLE P National Holiday P P P WO P
64 BHAVNA MALVIYA P National Holiday P P P WO P
65 SANJAY THAKUR P National Holiday P P P WO P
66 JYOTI PATIDAR P National Holiday P P P WO P
67 PRIYA AMDAVDIYA P National Holiday P P P WO P
68 TANISHA MAKWANA P National Holiday P P P WO P
69 JYOTI FULERIYA P National Holiday P P P WO P
70 DEEPAK GEHLOT P National Holiday P P P WO P
71 RIYA YADAV P National Holiday P P P WO P
72 RAHUL BHAWAR P National Holiday P P P WO P
73 UZMAA SHAIKH P National Holiday P P P WO P
74 PRAMILA KIRADE P National Holiday P P P WO P
75 SATYENDRA MUWEL P National Holiday P P P WO P
76 MANGILAL P National Holiday P P P WO P
77 CHANCHALA GOYAL P National Holiday P P P WO P
78 MONICA SENDHAV P National Holiday P P P WO P

79 RAJ RAJESWARI RALOTI P National Holiday P P P WO P

80 PAYAL GAWANE P National Holiday P P P WO P
81 ANAMIKA NAMDEV P National Holiday P P P WO P
82 SONIYA SOLANKI P National Holiday P P P WO P
83 RITIKA MORYA P National Holiday P P P WO P
84 DIVYA KUSHWAH P National Holiday P P P WO P
85 KAPIL BAIRAGI P National Holiday P P P WO P
86 AMAN PRAJAPAT P National Holiday P P P WO P
87 PRERNA SOLANKI P National Holiday P P P WO P
88 ANJALI NAGAR P National Holiday P P P WO P
89 AASHIYA PATEL P National Holiday P P P WO P
90 YUVRAJ MOHANIYA P National Holiday P P P WO P

91
YASHDEEP SINGH 
CHOUHAN

P National Holiday P P P WO P

92 NEERAJ PATIDAR P National Holiday P P P WO P
93 RISHABH POLAYA P National Holiday P P P WO P
94 NIKITA P National Holiday P P P WO P
95 RAJ PRAJAPATI P National Holiday P P P WO P
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Company:            01

Department:    02 B.Ed

S.No. Student Name 01.11.2024 02.11.2024 03.11.2024 04.11.2024 05.11.2024 06.11.2024

1 KALPANA SONI Holiday Holiday WO A P P

2 MAHESH PARMAR Holiday Holiday WO P A P

3 SHIVANI PARMAR Holiday Holiday WO P P P

4 MAYANK SONI Holiday Holiday WO P A P

5 KANHAIYA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

6 DINESH Holiday Holiday WO P P P

7 BULBUL PATIDAR Holiday Holiday WO P P P

8 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY Holiday Holiday WO P P P

9 SUGNA KANNOJE Holiday Holiday WO A P A

10 VIDHYA MANDLOI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

11 POOJA CHOUHAN Holiday Holiday WO P P P

12 RADHIKA KARMA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

13 SANJAY SHARMA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

14 SAPNA BACHHANIYA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

15 KANSINGH KANEL Holiday Holiday WO P P P

16 PINTU KUMAR Holiday Holiday WO P P P

17 MOHIT VERMA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

18 NIBHA KUMARI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

19 ADITYA SHARMA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

20 SHUBHAM SHARMA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

21 KIRAN Holiday Holiday WO P P P

22 PRACHI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

23 AADITYA SOLANKI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

24 VIKAS KUMAR KOUSHAL Holiday Holiday WO P A P

25 AKANKSHA THAKUR Holiday Holiday WO P P P

26 SAKSHI SHARMA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

27 MOHSIN PATHAN Holiday Holiday WO P P P

28 RAHUL NAKUM Holiday Holiday WO P P P

29 ABHINAV SINGH Holiday Holiday WO P P P

30 PANKAJ PRAJAPATI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

31 VARSHA SHARMA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

32 MUKESH SOLANKI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

33 NITESH Holiday Holiday WO P P P

34 DIPIKA SONI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

35 NITESH NAVRANG Holiday Holiday WO P P P

36 SHRAVAN PARMAR Holiday Holiday WO P P P

37 PINKI GIRWAL Holiday Holiday WO P P P

38 JAHU DAMOR Holiday Holiday WO P P P

39 NISHITA MALVIYA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

40 KAVITA SISODIYA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

41 SAPNA MUVEL Holiday Holiday WO P P P
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42 RANI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

43 SHEETAL SHARMA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

44 UMA GELOD Holiday Holiday WO P P P

45
AYUSH MAYANK 
SRIVASTAV

Holiday Holiday WO P P P

46 RANU SEN Holiday Holiday WO P P P

47 ABHISHEK RATHORE Holiday Holiday WO P P P

48 FAIJ MOHAMMAD Holiday Holiday WO P P P

49 SALONI JOSHI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

50 SAKSHI BHADOURIYA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

51 MADHUSUDAN SONI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

52 MADHURI MEENA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

53 RUKAMANI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

54 NIKITA MALVIYA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

55 ARUN CHANDRAVANSHI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

56 ARTI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

57 ABHISHEK MALVIYA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

58 PRERNA RATHORE Holiday Holiday WO P P P

59 PRIYANKA Holiday Holiday WO A P P

60 SHIVANI SOLANKI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

61 SIMRAN NAGAR Holiday Holiday WO P P P

62 MAHENDRA SINGH GOYAL Holiday Holiday WO P P P

63 ARPIT BIJOLE Holiday Holiday WO P P P

64 BHAVNA MALVIYA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

65 SANJAY THAKUR Holiday Holiday WO P A P

66 JYOTI PATIDAR Holiday Holiday WO P P P

67 PRIYA AMDAVDIYA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

68 TANISHA MAKWANA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

69 JYOTI FULERIYA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

70 DEEPAK GEHLOT Holiday Holiday WO P P P

71 RIYA YADAV Holiday Holiday WO P P P

72 RAHUL BHAWAR Holiday Holiday WO P P P

73 UZMAA SHAIKH Holiday Holiday WO P P P

74 PRAMILA KIRADE Holiday Holiday WO P P P

75 SATYENDRA MUWEL Holiday Holiday WO P P P

76 MANGILAL Holiday Holiday WO P P P

77 CHANCHALA GOYAL Holiday Holiday WO P P P

78 MONICA SENDHAV Holiday Holiday WO P P P

79 RAJ RAJESWARI RALOTI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

80 PAYAL GAWANE Holiday Holiday WO P P P

81 ANAMIKA NAMDEV Holiday Holiday WO P P P

82 SONIYA SOLANKI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

83 RITIKA MORYA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

84 DIVYA KUSHWAH Holiday Holiday WO P P P

85 KAPIL BAIRAGI Holiday Holiday WO P P P

86 AMAN PRAJAPAT Holiday Holiday WO P P P

87 PRERNA SOLANKI Holiday Holiday WO P P P



88 ANJALI NAGAR Holiday Holiday WO A P P

89 AASHIYA PATEL Holiday Holiday WO P P P

90 YUVRAJ MOHANIYA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

91
YASHDEEP SINGH 
CHOUHAN

Holiday Holiday WO P P P

92 NEERAJ PATIDAR Holiday Holiday WO P P P

93 RISHABH POLAYA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

94 NIKITA Holiday Holiday WO P P P

95 RAJ PRAJAPATI Holiday Holiday WO A P P



07.11.2024

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

A

P

P

P

P



P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

A

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P



P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P


	B.ED
	B.ed Nov. 24 First Week

